
VE Lighting 13103 2 Inch Round/Square A
djustable LED

 A
rchitectural Track Light 13° - 38° Beam

 Spread

'*956R& 41&$*'*$"5*0/4

1SPKeDU /Bme� 5yQe� 2VBOUJUy�

.PEFM�

0R%&R*/( */'0R."5*0/ &YBNQMF�� 	13103-R-WH-30K-13
�

3FW��3/31/21

Finish

WH
BK

White13103
Black

Color Temp

30K 3000K
40K 4000K
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Our LED Architectural Track Light, available in both round and square 
shapes with 13° - 38° beam spread reflectors, works in either commercial or 
residential applications, such as libraries, art galleries and archives. This 
product suits any space where directional lighting may be necessary to 
showcase or illuminate an object, such as a work of art, item or document.
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Wattage: 10 Watts
Voltage: 100-240V 50/60Hz
Lumens: 720 lms
CRI: 80+
Life: 50,000 Hour 
Dimming: Non-Dimmable
Operating Temp: 14ºF ~ 122ºF
-JTUJOHT�  UL, DLC (White Finish Only) 
Warranty: 5 Year Carefree for Parts & Components 
(Labor Not Included)

Beam Angle

S 13º Spot
NF 25º Narrow Flood
F 38º Flood

Shape

R
S

Round
Square

Track Channel
Linear Connector
Outlet Adapter
Slope Ceiling Track Adapter
T-Bar End Feed
Floating Canopy Connector
End Cap
Live End with Canopy
Live End
L-Connector
T-Connector
X-Connector
Mini Connector
Cord and Plug Connector
Pendant Adapter
Conduit Connector
Conduit Continuation Kit

13000-TC
13000-LC
13000-OA
13000-SC
13000-TB
13000-FC
13000-EC
13000-LC
13000-LE
13000-L
13000-T
13000-X
13000-MC
13000-CP
13000-PA
13000-CC
13000-CK
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